Building Department Monthly Report

June 2023

Building Permits issued/renewed

Final Inspections

Construction Inspections

Certificates of Compliance/Occupancy issued
Title Searches

Complaints (New)

Complaints (Remedied)

Complaint Inspections

One Complaint in court

17
15
12
13
12

Payments $3,085.00




